SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Marionneaux on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 164 by Senator Erdey

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 1, line 2, following "32:402(B)(1)(a)(ii)(aa)," and before "," change "402.1(A)(1)"
- 3 to "402(A)(introductory paragraph) and (1)"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 1, line 8, following "32:402(B)(1)(a)(ii)(aa)," and before "," change "402.1(A)(1)"
- 6 to "402(A)(introductory paragraph) and (1)"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 8 On page 1, line 16, delete "* * *"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- On page 2, line 16, following "tractor" and before "trailer" change "/" to "-"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 14, following "completion" and before "shall" change "such driver
- 13 <u>education instructor</u>" to "the contractor-third-party tester"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 15, following "a" and before "certificate" change "department approved"
- 16 to "department-approved"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 4, line 2, following "passes" and before "test" change "such" to "the"
- 19 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 20 On page 4, line 14, following "40:1461" and before "are" change "(E) and (F)" to "(F) and
- 21 (G)"